
Title:
Framework Service Contract for the Provision of Subscriptions to Specialist Peri...

Contracting authority:
Publications Office of the European Union (OP) 

TED publication date:
01/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
05/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number OP/2022/OP/0002

Title 
Framework Service Contract for the Provision of Subscriptions to Specialist 
Periodicals, in All Formats, and Other Electronic Resources

Description 

The subject matter of the framework contract is to arrange and manage the 
provision, to the contracting authority, of subscriptions to, and single items 
of:— specialist periodicals, in all formats, and— other electronic resources, 
including databases and datasets.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 

https://op.europa.eu/en/web/about-us/our-tenders

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 170000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 170000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79980000

NUTS 
DE712 / FR101 / SI041 / ITH52 / PL91 / ITC11 / IE061 / ES521 / HU110 / 
LV006 / NL332 / EE001 / EL522 / ES618 / AT130 / DK011 / DEA2 / MT00 / 
SK010 / BE100 / PT17 / SE110 / NL329 / ES511 / FRE11 / ITC41 / LU000


